
  BACK LABEL

1 Material PET TESA. : +

Thickness with Adhesive

Unspecified dimension tolerance.

should not exceed mm฀

Unit mm. : .

FINAL EFFECT:

R700-VK

HongXin.Liu

Designing according to 
custom’s requirement

SCALE:1:1
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MODEL:

Made in China

FCC ID:

MODEL:R700

Made in China

FCC ID:WA6R700

IMEI:354728041544402

IMEI:354728041544410
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IMEI:354728041544402

43.86MM

2
3

.3
0

M
M

22.53MM

4
3

.5
M

M

MODEL:R700

Made in China

FCC ID:WA6R700



 

Lable Location 


